DATE
U12 COED
Barstow COED
9/23/2023
9/30/2023
10/7/2023
10/14/2023

Rutland Area Christian School COED
9/23/2023
9/30/2023
10/7/2023
10/14/2023

Killington COED
9/23/2023
9/30/2023
10/7/2023
10/14/2023

Christ The King COED
9/23/2023
9/30/2023
10/7/2023
10/14/2023

DAY

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

START_TIME END_TIME VISITOR_TEAM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

Rutland Area Christian School COED
Barstow COED

Killington COED

Barstow COED

Rutland Area Christian School COED
Killington COED

Christ The King COED

Rutland Area Christian School COED

Christ The King COED
Killington COED
Killington COED
Barstow COED

Christ The King COED

Barstow COED

Christ The King COED

Rutland Area Christian School COED

HOME_TEAM

Barstow COED

Christ The King COED
Barstow COED
Killington COED

Barstow COED

Rutland Area Christian School COED
Rutland Area Christian School COED
Christ The King COED

Killington COED

Rutland Area Christian School COED
Barstow COED

Killington COED

Killington COED

Christ The King COED

Rutland Area Christian School COED
Christ The King COED

VENUE

Giorgetti Athletic Complex
Giorgetti Athletic Complex
Giorgetti Athletic Complex
Giorgetti Athletic Complex

Giorgetti Athletic Complex
Giorgetti Athletic Complex
Giorgetti Athletic Complex
Giorgetti Athletic Complex

Giorgetti Athletic Complex
Giorgetti Athletic Complex
Giorgetti Athletic Complex
Giorgetti Athletic Complex

Giorgetti Athletic Complex
Giorgetti Athletic Complex
Giorgetti Athletic Complex
Giorgetti Athletic Complex

SURFACE

Surface 1
Surface 1
Surface 1
Surface 1

Surface 1
Surface 2
Surface 2
Surface 2

Surface 2
Surface 2
Surface 1
Surface 1

Surface 2
Surface 1
Surface 2
Surface 2



