DATE	DAY	START_TIME	END_TIME	VISITOR_TEAM	HOME_TEAM	VENUE	SURFACE
U12 COED							
Barstow COED							
9/23/2023	Saturday	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Rutland Area Christian School COED	Barstow COED	Giorgetti Athletic Complex	Surface 1
9/30/2023	Saturday	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Barstow COED	Christ The King COED	Giorgetti Athletic Complex	Surface 1
10/7/2023	Saturday	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Killington COED	Barstow COED	Giorgetti Athletic Complex	Surface 1
10/14/2023	Saturday	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Barstow COED	Killington COED	Giorgetti Athletic Complex	Surface 1
Rutland Area Christian School COED							
9/23/2023	Saturday	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Rutland Area Christian School COED	Barstow COED	Giorgetti Athletic Complex	Surface 1
9/30/2023	Saturday	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Killington COED	Rutland Area Christian School COED	Giorgetti Athletic Complex	Surface 2
10/7/2023	Saturday	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Christ The King COED	Rutland Area Christian School COED	Giorgetti Athletic Complex	Surface 2
10/14/2023	Saturday	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Rutland Area Christian School COED	Christ The King COED	Giorgetti Athletic Complex	Surface 2
Killington COED							
9/23/2023	Saturday	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Christ The King COED	Killington COED	Giorgetti Athletic Complex	Surface 2
9/30/2023	Saturday	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Killington COED	Rutland Area Christian School COED	Giorgetti Athletic Complex	Surface 2
10/7/2023	Saturday	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Killington COED	Barstow COED	Giorgetti Athletic Complex	Surface 1
10/14/2023	Saturday	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Barstow COED	Killington COED	Giorgetti Athletic Complex	Surface 1
Christ The King COED							
9/23/2023	Saturday	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Christ The King COED	Killington COED	Giorgetti Athletic Complex	Surface 2
9/30/2023	Saturday	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Barstow COED	Christ The King COED	Giorgetti Athletic Complex	Surface 1
10/7/2023	Saturday	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Christ The King COED	Rutland Area Christian School COED	Giorgetti Athletic Complex	Surface 2
10/14/2023	Saturday	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Rutland Area Christian School COED	Christ The King COED	Giorgetti Athletic Complex	Surface 2